
3
4
0
0
0

3
6
0
0

4
6
0
0

3
2
0
0

5
6
0
0

5
6
0
0

3
2
0
0

4
6
0
0

3
6
0
0

6000 5500 5500 6600 6600 6600 6600 6000 7000

700060006600660066006600550055006000

56400

3
4
0
0
0

5
8
0
0

5
6
0
0

5
6
0
0

5
6
0
0

5
6
0
0

5
8
0
0

3500 3100

2
5
0
0

1
1
0
0

2
5
5
0

6
8
0
0

2
0
0
0

4
0
0
0

1
3
0
0
0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

3500 3100

480018008501650410020004000

2
2
0
0

3
6
0
0

2
2
0
0

3
6
0
0

UP

2
0
5
0

エントランスホール

売店コーナー

ピロティ

風除室

[ 喫煙室 ]

男子ＷＣ

女子ＷＣ

会議室

事務室

身障者ＷＣ

スロープ
袖溜

花道

楽屋２
UP

Ｄ・Ｓ

Ｄ・Ｓ

花道

袖溜

スロープ

UP

PS

女子ＷＣ

練習室

男子ＷＣ

楽屋２

浴室 脱衣室

ブース 踏込
更衣

1650 850 1800 48004100

舞台

ホール客席（１０２４席）

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

S=1:100１ 階 平 面 図
56400


